
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 997746 sprela@hotmail.it Alessandro Sprela yes lrX0x9rSZrlAFy.

2 340075 a.amati@assoretipmi.it ANGELO CARLO AMATI yes lrX0x9qaNNYHhE.

3 266927 lubranodavide@gmail.com Davide Lubrano yes lrX0x9u3rXL0pE.

4 776852 dott.eugenioferrari@gmail.
com

Eugenio Ferrari yes lrX0x9yRJNHFWV.

5 684468 bragagian@libero.it Gianluca Bragalone yes lrX0x9rQbCwr13.

6 210627 luigigaddi@inwind.it LUIGI GADDI yes lrX0x91TgqSDuK.

7 470678 maurogigliozzi@tiscali.it Mauro Gigliozzi yes lrX0x9z8ahaUqJ.

8 728673 monicafran@gmail.com Monica Franco yes lrX0x9Efld31yZ.

9 148885 monica.davide@tcadvisory.
it

Monica Davide yes lrX0x96fUGLsi9.

10 529899 vannucci@vannuccieassoc
iati.it

PIERPAOLO VANNUCCI yes lrX0x96bBxlQhs.

11 550864 priscilla.lezoche@gmail.co
m

Priscilla Lezoche yes lrX0x9ldVbvCuZ.

12 457910 allodi.renato@gmail.com Renato Allodi yes lrX0x9C5yJQeT9.

13 340927 bandieri@ruralset.it Roberto Bandieri yes lrX0x9wQOip1Ge.

14 m.bernardi@bss-italia.it Manuel Bernardi yes lrX0x9NfmfBwba.

15 direzione_eos@yahoo.it Stefano Biagi yes lrX0x9Cl2JHeQv.

16 mario.bissatini@gmail.com Mario Bissatini yes lrX0x9cit8AKOt.
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18 braccini@liquidsofia.it Fabrizio Braccini yes lrX0x9yBjENmBH.

19 evabredariol@bredariol.law Eva Bredariol yes lrX0x9Xq16tJkZ.

20 carlo.breschi2@gmail.com Carlo Maria Breschi yes lrX0x9KGOCEsyE.

21 monica
brugnera.m@gmail.com

Monica Brugnera yes lrX0x9otDGWFQU.

22 brusamarello@inserspa.eu Paolo Brusamarello yes lrX0x91SJMuGpx.

23 capuano.gius@gmail.com Giuseppe Capuano yes lrX0x9j2LCKGbZ.

24 studio.federicacaria@gmail
.com

Federica Caria yes lrX0x9ZILM2nmg.

25 info@kanestro.it Paolo Ceccarini yes lrX0x9OcZSg40c.

26 info@silviachiarion.it Silvia Chiarion yes lrX0x9UflepoMy.

27 cgcimarella@email.it Claudio Guido Cimarella yes lrX0x998gjY4EH.

28 contatti@avvgiacomoconti.
com

Giacomo Conti yes lrX0x9eeEm1s0G.

29 corradini.dr.andrea@gmail.
com

Andrea Corradini yes lrX0x9q6N9I3vQ.

30 m.deldeo@adiuvance.it Marco Del Deo yes lrX0x9IFQQktrx.

31 angelodestro@assetclient.
com

Angelo Destro yes lrX0x9Oy79XWEv.

32 mara.distefano978@gmail.
com

Mara Di Stefano yes lrX0x97SMyrEDi.

33 donzabarbara@gmail.com Barbara Donza yes lrX0x97jASxeUG.

34 presidente@retedelmediter
raneo.com

Enzo Dota yes lrX0x9TBkq0M8j.

35 sdovier@studiodovier.it Stefano Dovier yes lrX0x9llEeLgH0.
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36 genrietti@clikapp.it Gianluca Enrietti yes lrX0x9Ku2YceVr.

37 ezio.este@gmail.com Ezio Este yes lrX0x9UKcQuBnI.

38 fanfaniluc@gmail.com Lucia Fanfani yes lrX0x9KVwYz2cv.

39 fabio.fantuzzi@pragmetica.
it

Fabio Fantuzzi yes lrX0x9GdQQE1re.

40 fariello@studiolegalefariello
.it

Sonia Fariello yes lrX0x9aE7BU4a1.

41 fabriano@fiscaleseco.it Fabriano Ferlin yes lrX0x9VWA5YGJV.

42 g.ferraresi@studioferraresi.
it

Giacomo Ferraresi yes lrX0x9W8cyZ8TL.

43 Alex.ferrari@me.com Alex Ferrari yes lrX0x9UbB8Plfs.

44 nmf@leelium.com Nicola Fraccalvieri yes lrX0x9wNAQYM2W.

45 francescofusco@studioatla
ntici.com

Francesco Fusco yes lrX0x99tMLuVsJ.

46 fgabri18@gmail.com Franco Gabriele yes lrX0x9P4jqR4wr.

47 gadaleta@progettoimpresa
srl.it

Sebastiano Gadaleta yes lrX0x91euZx49x.

48 mariano.galizia@gruppoise
i.it

Mariano Galizia yes lrX0x9uPJuDhFp.

49 fabrizio.giuggiolini@gmail.c
om

Fabrizio Giuggiolini yes lrX0x9BDJmffu7.

50 nicgrassi@libero.it Nicoletta Grassi yes lrX0x9fgJouXmP.

51 avvocato.guidastri@gmail.c
om

Pierluigi Guidastri yes lrX0x9bQpd5hSk.

52 massimilianoimpastato@vo
dafone.it

Massimiliano Impastato yes lrX0x9trFac0oP.
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53 sales@if360.it Francesco Improta yes lrX0x9MZvab5yV.

54 ceo@euriskon.org Claudio Infanti yes lrX0x9TEZum6RX.

55 avvrominalanza@gmail.co
m

Romina Lanza yes lrX0x92DMrnTro.

56 roberto.liuzzi@lsmconsultin
g.it

Roberto Liuzzi yes lrX0x9q2jExgDQ.

57 info@avvocatomadonna.it Gianluca Madonna yes lrX0x9mdsQorEg.

58 info@studioavvocatomarch
etti.it

Giuseppe Marchetti yes lrX0x9gtRPAe3k.

59 avv.mastromartino@gmail.
com

Michele Mastromartino yes lrX0x9ZcQt789w.

60 luca@studiomattonai.it Luca Mattonai yes lrX0x9awQBPB09.

61 flaviomazzolatti@gmail.co
m

Flavio Mazzolatti yes lrX0x9uiyPqYjY.

62 eva.micheli@rubiconex.co
m

Eva Micheli yes lrX0x9NVWYfufT.

63 antonio.miele@commercial
isticaserta.it

Antonio Miele yes lrX0x9cnszsf1b.

64 info@aniellomilano.it Aniello Milano yes lrX0x9e66S5rB5.

65 morelli.brescia@gmail.com Massimo Morelli yes lrX0x9SovMWoJw.

66 dpaltrinieri59@gmail.com Diego Paltrinieri yes lrX0x9lYH9jOjG.

67 persico@polarisengineerin
gspa.com

Paola Persico yes lrX0x9rNiFhPeW.

68 mpieri@studiomeripieri.it Meri Pieri yes lrX0x9IWV0SJMO.

69 marapilia@yahoo.it Mara Pilia yes lrX0x9pk5ouPgc.
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71 Paolo.polito@pl-ced.com Paolo Polito yes lrX0x9991sbjhc.

72 laura.pollini@live.it Laura Pollini yes lrX0x98esu3SRm.

73 avv.pozzati@gmail.com Alessia Pozzati yes lrX0x9muPoehBD.

74 mar.rinaldi@gmail.com Marianna Rinaldi yes lrX0x9CmuRSfF1.

75 g.roero@escagency.it Gianluca Roero yes lrX0x9BXQnh2Av.

76 articolounoverona@gmail.c
om

Maurizio Rudari yes lrX0x9n4FHcokM.

77 info@studiotributariosalern
o.it

Vincenzo Salerno yes lrX0x9TZR3jjd1.

78 andrea.sangregorio@heva
management.eu

Andrea Sangregorio yes lrX0x9tTpRvnlx.

79 francescosaveriano2@gma
il.com

Francesco Saveriano yes lrX0x9WxwG86iK.

80 leonardo.seri@gmail.com Leonardo Seri yes lrX0x9osYV7Kgl.

81 avv.claudiasolinas@gmail.
com

Claudia Solinas yes lrX0x92SBApiuq.

82 rinaldo@stefanutto.it Rinaldo Stefanutto yes lrX0x9u1wEM3qK.

83 ltedeschi@teamdifferent.ne
t

Lorenzo Tedeschi yes lrX0x93aEHSGJt.

84 rossellatramet@gmail.com Rossella Tramet yes lrX0x9xKFJbOlB.

85 m.turri@aksilia.com Michela Turri yes lrX0x9ntBz7De3.

86 valentinavannini@hotmail.it Valentina Vannini yes lrX0x9VFNKSIAy.

87 raffa.veda@gmail.com Raffaele Vedani yes lrX0x962yBQzV5.

88 g.zecchel@gmail.com Giorgia Zecchel yes lrX0x9ACas8iV3.

89 marcellozeppi@gmail.com Marcello Zeppi yes lrX0x9fUNVHqTv.
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